
SEVILLE



Seville

The Seville technique allows for the creation of a unique texture with rich graphic
details, by making cuts perpendicular to the stone’s sedimentation direction. We love
designing interiors that convey a sense of harmony between modernity and elegance.
To achieve this, Seville has been crafted in three tones and various formats, ensuring

it adapts perfectly to any space. An emotional connection with the raw material.
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SevilleSIZES, COLOURS AND FINISHES

Sand

Sand

22x44 cm / 8.6”x17.2”

44x44 cm / 17.2”x17.2”

Beige

Beige

Grey

Grey

Sand

Sand

Sand

5x15 cm / 2”x6”

11x11 cm / 4.3”x4.3”

4,6x37,5 cm / 1.8”x14.5”

Beige

Beige

Beige

Grey

Grey

Grey

Seville XL

Seville XXL Seville Strip

Seville O

Seville S

W20

W20

W20

W20

W27
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SevilleGET INSPIRED

Seville Grey

NO LIMITS!
This collection has been created using a
specially formulated matt enamel for use both
indoors and outdoors. Thanks to an innovative
non-slip surface R11 / Class 3 / DCOF > 0.75,
Seville can be installed in wet areas. However,
its soft-touch finish makes it suitable for interior
use, allowing for aesthetically uniform spaces.
One product, unlimited uses.
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Seville

Seville O Sand

GET INSPIRED
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SevilleGET INSPIRED

Seville O Grey Seville S Grey
Floor: Seville XXL Grey

Seville XXL Sand Pool:

Seville S Sand
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Seville

Seville S Beige Floor:

Seville XXL Beige

GET INSPIRED
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SevilleGET INSPIRED

Seville Grey Seville XL Grey 40% & S Grey 60%
Floor: Seville XL Grey Pool: Seville S

Grey
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Seville

Seville Sand Seville S Sand Seville XXL Sand Lattice:
Reef Sand, Narrow Reef Sand (Reef Collection) &
Seville S Sand

GET INSPIRED
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Seville

Seville O Beige Seville
Beige Floor: Seville XXL
Beige

Seville XL Beige Pool:

Seville S Beige

GET INSPIRED
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SevilleGET INSPIRED

Seville XL Grey
Seville Grey
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Seville

Seville XXL Sand 60%
Seville S Sand 40%

Seville XL Sand

GET INSPIRED
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SevilleGET INSPIRED

Seville S Grey Floor:

Seville XXL Grey
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Seville

Seville XL Sand Pool:
Seville S Sand Wall:
Seville O Sand

Seville XXL Beige Wall:

Seville O Beige

GET INSPIRED
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SevilleGET INSPIRED

Seville Grey Pool:

Seville S Grey
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SevilleGET INSPIRED

Seville Beige 95%
Seville O Beige 5%
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TECHNICAL FEATURES PACKING

PRICE CODE

Porcelain tile

Tone variation

Non-slip value

Frost resistance

Stain resistance

Water absorption

Crazing resistance

Abrasive resistance

Modulus of rupture

Chemical resistance

Household products
resistance

Dimensional Features

E

-

5

V5

GA

Pass

Pass

PEI 3

GHA

 0,5%

R11 / CLASS 3 / DCOF >0,60

Minimum 35 N/mm2
Individual Minimum 32 N/mm2

48,0 mm +/- 0,5 mm x 148,0 mm +/- 0,9 mm
110,0 mm +/- 0,9 mm x 110,0 mm +/- 0,9 mm

47,0 mm +/- 0,5 mm x 374,0 mm +/- 2 mm
222,0 mm +/- 1,3 mm x 446,0 mm +/- 2 mm
446,0 mm +/- 2 mm x 446,0 mm +/- 2 mm

-

Dry-pressed porcelain tiles with water absorption B Ia ≤ 0,5% for interior and exterior
floors and walls.

UNE-EN ISO
10545-2:2019

UNE-EN ISO
10545-3:2018

UNE-EN ISO
10545-4:2019

UNE-EN ISO
10545-7:1999

UNE-EN ISO
10545-11:1997

UNE-EN ISO
10545-11:1997

UNE-EN ISO
10545-13:2017

UNE-EN ISO
10545-13:2017

UNE-EN ISO
10545-14:2015

UNE-EN ISO
16165:2022

ANSI A137.1:2012

-

b
≤

PEI

Seville O Seville

S Seville Seville

XL Seville XXL

Modelo

Seville O

Seville S Seville

Seville XL Seville

XXL

Model

Seville O

Seville S Seville

Seville XL Seville

XXL

Format (in)

2”x6”

4.3”x4.3”

1.8”x14.5”

8.6”x17.2”

17.2”x17.2”

 Formato (cm)

5x15 cm

11x11 cm

4,6x37,5 cm

22x44 cm

44x44 cm

MODEL / MODELO

Pieces / Box

66

30

15

8

4

Piezas / Caja

66

30

15

8

4

Kg / Caja

9,27 kg

8,04 kg

5,88 kg

16,56 kg

17,31 kg

Lb/ box

20.434 lb

17.725 lb

12.976 lb

36.507 lb

38.159 lb

m2 / Caja

0,469

m2

0,363

m2

0,259

m2

0,774

m2

0,774

m2
sq ft / Box

5.058 ft2

3.907 ft2

2.785 ft2

8.331ft2

8.331 ft2

Cajas / Palet

100

125

120

36

36

Boxes / Pallet

100

125

120

36

36

PRICE CODE / CODIGO TARIFA

W27

W20

W20

W20

W20

m2 / Palet

46,90 m2

45,375 m2

31,08 m2

27,864 m2

27,864 m2

sq ft / Pallet

505.859

ft2

488.375

ft2

334.707

ft2

299.916

ft2

299.916

ft2

KG

LB

M2

FT2

M2

FT2



34 |

06. 07.

| 35

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS RECOMMENDATIONS

222 mm
8.74 in

446 mm
17.56 in

10 mm
0.39 in

10 mm
0.39 in

47 mm
1.85 in

10 mm
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1.89 in

10 mm
0.39 in
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0.39 in
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Seville XL

Seville XXL

Seville Strip

Seville S

Seville O

WAREHOUSING In order to guarantee the characteristics of
the finish the product must be kept in its original packaging
until the time of fixing. If the product is likely to be stored for a
long period of time it should be suitably covered.

TILE FIXING To ensure the products adhere correctly to the
surface, it is essential to use specific adhesive and grouting
material. This must also be suitable for the environment they
will have to withstand. Fitting with traditional mortars does not
ensure good adhesion. Due to the nature of the material there
may be dimensional variations between pieces. Therefore , all
types of joints must be planned and carried out correctly:
structural, perimeter, expansion and installation joints. Fitting
tiles without joints is not advisable from any technical point of
view as this may lead to various problems. For an optimal
result we advise to use 2 mm (0.08”) grout.

MAINTENANCE AND CLEANING Once the materials have
been fitted, it is advisable to remove any remaining adhesive
and grouting material by using a commercial descaling
product designed especially, diluted with water . The
descaling product must not remain in contact with the surface
to be cleaned for more than 5 minutes. As a general guideline,
powder dertergents should not be used, not wire wool or
abrasive materials. Generally a sponge will be sufficient with
warm water and liquid neutral soap. Then rinse with plenty of
clean water.

WARNING! This collection reproduces traditional hand made
tiles, this is the reason why there are slight dimentional
differences between pieces (variable lengths and widths),
which are part of the intended aesthetic. It is advised to adjust
each one of the pieces in the process of installation due to the
dimentional differences, instead of using spacers. As a result,
these differences give the character, craftsman feel and a high
aesthetic value.
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MORE INFO:
Town & Country Surfaces 
230 Fifth Avenue
Suite 1714
New York NY 10001

General Inquiries: 
info@tncsurfaces.com 
Phone: 212-679-0312


